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Senior Board Member – Joan Polancic – jeptwin2@gmail.com
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	Committee
	Email
	Term Dates
	Term

	Audit (Chair+2@ 2yrs;  Treasurer ex officio)
	
	

	Joni Gilstrap (Chair)
	jgilstrap@billingsclinic.org
	2017 - 2018
	2nd

	Holly Weinberg
	roho281@aol.com
	2017 - 2018
	2nd

	Susie Zanto Treasurer (ex officio)
	laboratorysolutionz@gmail.com
	2017 - 2018
	2nd

	Membership (Chair=President-Elect +4 @ 2yrs)
	
	

	Duncan Samo (Chair)
	dsamo@delmar.edu
	2017 -2018
	Automatic

	Jean Bauer
	jean.bauer@comcast.net
	2017 - 2019
	2nd

	Rick Panning
	panning4@comcast.net
	2016 -2018
	1st

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Public Relations (Sr/Jr Board Member 1yr + 1 @ 2yr)
	
	

	Joan Polancic (Sr. Board Member)
	jeptwin2@gmail.com
	2017 - 2018
	Automatic

	Lindsey Davenport-Landry (Jr. Board Member
	kldavenport@gmail.com

	2017 - 2018
	Automatic

	By-Laws (Chair = Past President + 4 @ 2yrs)
	
	

	Debbie Shell
	dmshell@1707@gmail.com
	2017 -2018
	Automatic

	Peter Hu
	pchu@mdanderson.org
	2017 - 2019
	2nd

	Roslyn McQueen
	rmcqueel@hurleymc.com
	2016 - 2018
	1st

	Charlie Francen
	lfrancen@comcast.net
	2017 -2019
	3rd

	Mary Ann McLane
	mclane@udel.edu
	2016 - 2018
	2nd

	Myra Myers (Consultant)
	mmyers@ololrmc.com
	Since 2008
	

	Scholarship (Chair + 4 @ 2yrs
	
	

	Cathy Otto (Chair)
	cathgolfer@msn.com
	2017 - 2019
	2nd

	Holly Weinberg
	roho281@aol.com
	2017 - 2019
	3rd

	Renee Setina
	holtip@sbcglobal.net
	2016 - 2018
	2nd

	Karen Brown
	Karen.brown@path.utah.edu
	2016 -2018
	1st

	Perry Scanlan
	pscanlan@apsu.edu
	2016 - 2018
	1st

	Finance (Chair, Treasurer + 2 @ 1yr)
	
	

	Teresa Nadder (Chair)
	tsnadder@vcu.edu
	2017 - 2018
	4th

	Patsy Jarreau
	pjarre@lsuhsc.edu
	2017 - 2018
	6th

	Angela Foley
	afoley@lsuhsc.edu
	2017 - 2018
	5th

	Susie Zanto
	laboratorysolutionz@gmail.com
	2016 – 2018
	1st

	Newsletter Editor (1 yr)
	
	

	Suzanne Butch
	butchs@umich.edu
	2017 - 2018
	5th

	Nominations Committee (Chair + 2 @ 1yr)
	
	

	Scott Aikey - Chair
	saikey@comcast.net
	2017 - 2018
	

	J R Constance
	jrc@rodricom.com
	2017 - 2018
	

	Pat Tille
	patille@live.com
	2017 - 2018
	

	Kim von Ahsen
	kkvonahsen@gmail.com
	2017 - 2018
	

	Program/Social (Chair + 2 @ 1yr)
	
	

	Lindsey Davenport-Landry
	kldavenport@gmail.com
	2017 - 2018
	

	Stephanie Mihane
	smihane@aol.com
	2017 - 2018
	

	Charlie Francen
	lfrancen@comcast.net
	2017 - 2018
	

	Joe Briden (Consultant)
	alphamutaujoe@yahoo.com
	Exec. Secy.
	



